PRICE LIST
Visit us at : www.girdharelectronic.com
House of Industrial Automation & Switch gears :
 AUTOMATIONu
 CONTROL GEARu
 SWITCH GEARu
 SIGNAL LIGHTu
 PANEL ACCESSORIESu

50 AMPS.
65 AMPS.
80 AMPS.
95 AMPS.
2200.00
2500.00
3000.00
3800.00
4500.00
PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
G SENS AUXILIARY CONTACT BLOCK [ HSN CODE : 8536 (18%) ]
LA1-DN11 ADD ON BLOCK 1 NO / 1 NC 110.00
LA1-DN11 ADD ON BLOCK 1 NO / 1 NC 160.00
Dealers Enquiry Solicited
PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
GDA-480-10 (10A)
GDA-480-16 (16A)
GDA-480-25 (25A)
GDA-480-40 (40A)
GDA-480-50 (50A)
GDA-480-75 (75 A)
GDA-480-90 (90 A)
G SENS SOLID STATE RELAY (SSR)  [ HSN CODE : 8536 (18%) ]
SINGLE PHASE DC TO AC SSR
INPUT CONTROL VOLTAGE : 3-32VDC
OUTPUT LOAD VOLTAGE : 12-480VAC
SWITCH TIME : 10MS, FREQUENCY RANGE : 50-60 HZ
400.00
425.00
450.00
600.00
900.00
1500.00
1800.00
PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
GAA-480-10 (10A)
GAA-480-16 (16A)
GAA-480-25 (25A)
GAA-480-40 (40A)
GAA-480-50 (50A)
GAA-480-75 (75A)
GAA-480-90 (90A)
SINGLE PHASE AC TO AC SSR
INPUT CONTROL VOLTAGE : 90-280VAC
OUTPUT LOAD VOLTAGE : 12-480 VAC
SWITCH TIME : 10MS, FREQUENCY RANGE : 50-60Hz
400.00
425.00
450.00
600.00
900.00
1500.00
1800.00
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
HEAT SHRIK FOR SSRS UP TO 40 A SINGLE PHASE
3 PHASE HEAT SHRINK
160.00
800.00
HEAT SHRINK FOR SSR  [ HSN CODE : 8538 (18%) ]
Dealers Enquiry Solicited
PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
G3AA-480-10 (10A)
G3AA-480-25 (25A)
G3AA-480-40 (40A)
G3AA-480-50 (50A)
G3AA-480-75 (75A)
G3AA-480-90 (90A)
THREE PHASE AC TO AC SSR
INPUT CONTROL VOLTAGE : 90-280VAC
OUTPUT LOAD VOLTAGE : 12-480 VAC
SWITCH TIME : 10MS, FREQUENCY RANGE : 50-60Hz
2000.00
3000.00
3200.00
4200.00
5800.00
6400.00
PRODUCT CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
G3DA-480-10 (10A)
G3DA-480-25 (25A)
G3DA-480-40 (40A)
G3DA-480-50 (50A)
G3DA-480-75 (75 A)
G3DA-480-90 (90 A)
THREE PHASE DC TO AC SSR
INPUT CONTROL VOLTAGE : 3-32VDC
OUTPUT LOAD VOLTAGE : 12-480VAC
SWITCH TIME : 10MS, FREQUENCY RANGE : 50-60 HZ